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Be Nimble - Be Quick!  Fantastic 3+bdrm, 2 bath 
bungalow. Sun-lit open concept living area. Kitchen with 
ton of workspace. Master with semi-ensuite & garden 
doors leading into yard! Professionally finished basement. 
$374,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W3245765

Sold 

Hard To Get  a 2+bedroom bungalow with W/O basement & separate in-law/nanny suite on a ~100’ x 100’ ft. 
mature fenced lot! Open concept sun-filled main level with hardwood, crown molding & large windows. Rec rm with gas 
fireplace, laminate, laundry rm & partially finished room with outside access. Totally separate suite with outside access is 
a huge bonus offering a living rm, kitchen, bedroom & 3 pc bath! Fully fenced yard & loads of parking! Tons of potential! 
$419,900.00                                                         Georgetown                                                          MLS#NEW

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

174 Mountainview Rd N., Georgetown 
Host: Karen Hickling houseope

n Sunday 2-4 pm

8490 Winston Churchill, Halton 
Host: Ian Dudgeon

In The Heart Of It All!  Large bungalow situated on a 125’ x 275’ lot minutes to Mississauga, Brampton & Georgetown! 
This home offers plenty of rm for large families & a home based business. Living Rm stretched from front to back of home 
with large windows & fireplace. Finished lower level with massive Rec Rm, bdrm & plenty of additional storage areas with 
walk-up to garage! Spacious 2 car garage is perfect for workshop or auto enthusiast looking for plenty of space to tinker! 
$799,000.00                                                        Halton Hills                                                 MLS#W3284367

What A View!  One of the prettiest lots you’ll ever see! Located just above Glen Williams this 3+ bedroom, 2.5 storey 
home is nestled on a gorgeous 1.3 acre lot. Family-sized Kitchen overlooks eating area with large windows with beautiful  
views. Main floor Master with His/Hers closet & 5pc bath with jet tub! Finished  above ground basement with numerous 
walk-outs, massive Rec rm with W/0 to patio & carport. View the Toronto skyline on a clear day right from your backyard!
$528,900.00                                                       Glen Williams                                        MLS#W3273942

Lock The Doors!!  And travel knowing the maintenance will be taken care of when you live in the “Sands”. This sun-filled 
2 bdrm unit (~1,195 sq.ft. ) offers all the amenities of a single family home w/none of the responsibilities. Master with 
W/I closet, 4 pc ensuite & access to sunrm. 2nd bdrm is privately situated w/access to 3 pc - ideal for guests! Enjoy 
amazing views as far as the eye can see from the balcony & sunroom. Freshly painted & move in ready!  
$329,000.00                                                        Georgetown                                         MLS#W3190296

A Great Place To Start!  3 bdrm, 4 bath home in a great 
location with no homes behind! Close to schools, shopping 
& parks. Open concept main level, gas fireplace, W/O to 
patio &  fenced yard. Finished Rec rm w/a ton of storage. 
$419,900.00          Georgetown        MLS#W3263127
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In The Heart Of Georgetown!  Walking distance to 
parks, schools & shopping. 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath spacious 
bungalow for rent - W/O in 2 bedrooms & finished 
basement with gas fireplace & 2 pc bath!  Won’t last long!
$1750.00/month      Georgetown      MLS#W3281860


